
The salon 
at Crawley College

Manicure                                                                                                                                             
Pedicure                                                                                                                                             
Gel manicure                                                                                                                                         
Gel pedicure                                                                                                                                     
Gel removal                                                                                                                         
Paraffin wax add-on                                                                                                                                          
Eyebrow shape                                                                                                                                           
Eyebrow/lash tint                                                                                                                                            
Underarm wax                                                                                                                                             
Lip/chin/eyebrow wax                                                                                                                                             
Full-leg waxing                                                                                                                                          
Half-leg waxing                                                                                                                                          
Bikini wax                                                                                                                                             
Classic facial                                                                                                                                          
Make-up                                                                                                                                             

£10
£12
£13
£13
£6
£5
£6
£6
£8
£6

£12
£8
£8

£17
POA

• Prices may vary based on the student’s level.
• A patch test is required at least 48 hours before any colouring, tinting, or perming services.

• The college reserves the right to reschedule appointments at short notice.
• Models are asked to inform the college if they are unable to attend their appointment.

• Models should be aware that the college salons are a training environment for learners, so additional time may be needed.
• It is the model’s responsibility to inform the college of any known allergies or medical conditions. The lecturer will decide 

whether the service can proceed.
• Models should be aware that it may not always be possible to choose a specific student.

• Children are not permitted to wait on college premises.
• Crawley College is not responsible for any loss, injury, or damage sustained.

Level 2 Beauty Services:

The Salon at Crawley College salonatcrawleycollege

Terms and conditions:

01293 442252


